



## नारी शिक्षा निकेतन स्नातकोत्तर महाविद्यालय



8005301449

लखनऊ विश्वविद्यालय सहयुक्त महाविद्यालय (नैक प्रत्यायित)

पद्मश्री मोना चन्द्रावती गुप्ता मार्ग, निकट कैसरबाग बस स्टैण्ड, लखनऊ-226001

Email ID: nsnpgcollege@gmail.com

Website:www.narishikshaniketanpgcollege.com

Date: 27.11.2024

## **Tender Notice**

Sealed tenders are invited for renovation of 60 years old Nari Shiksha Niketan P.G. College building (Site area 25000 sq. ft. approx) situated at Padmashri Mona Chandravati Gupta Road, Kaiserbagh, Lucknow–226001 U.P. Interested parties may obtain the tender document including specifications and terms and conditions from the office of Nari Shiksha Niketan PG Collage on payment of a fee of Rs. 5000/-(Non-refundable) during office hours. Last date for submission of tender is within 15 days from the date of publication of this notice.

For more detailed information please visit the official website of Nari Shiksha Niketan PG College. <a href="https://www.narishikshaniketanpgcollege.com">www.narishikshaniketanpgcollege.com</a>

Or contact:

Mobile Number: 08005301449

Phone Number: 0522 - 2628709

College E-mail ID: nsnpgcollege@gmail.com

**Principal** 

Nari Shiksha Niketan PG College

## **Tender Notice** Nari Shiksha Niketan P.G. College A unit of Nari Sewa

Samiti Lucknow Sealed tenders are invited for renovation of 60 years old Nari

Shiksha Niketan P.G. College building (Site area 25000 sq. ft. approx) situated at Padmashri Mona Chandravati Gupta

Road, Kaiserbagh, Lucknow-226001 U.P. Interested parties may obtain the tender document including

specifications and terms and conditions on payment of a fee of Rs.

5000/- (Nonrefundable) from office of the College. Last date for submission of tender is within 15 days from the date of publication of this notice.

For more detailed information please visit

the official website of Nari Shiksha Niketan PG College. www.narishikshaniketan pgcollege.com

Principal

Or contact: 0522 - 2628709